



No.11201 of 2010 to file counter affidavit within  
four weeks. Rejoinder affidavit, if necessary,  
may be filed within two weeks thereafter.

List thereafter.

(VINOD LAKHINA)  
Court Master

(KUSUM GULATI)  
Court Master