

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4975 OF 2011

NON-FORMAL EDU.INSTR.SUPERV.WEL.ASSO. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With Office Report on Default)

Date: 06/01/2014 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA  
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s) Mr. Shakil Ahmed Syed, Adv. (NP)

For Respondent(s) Mr. Shrish Kumar Mishra, Adv. (NP)

Mr. Rakesh U. Padhyay, Adv. (NP)

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv. (NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

None appears.

Seen the office report dated 12th December, 2013.

By way of last chance, four weeks' time is granted to the  
counsel for the respondents to file statement of case, failing  
which their right to file statement of case shall stand forfeited.

|(Neetu Khajuria)

|(S.S.R. Krishna)

|  
|Sr.P.A.

|Court Master

|