

BITEM NO.4

COURT NO.6

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. 7/2016 in Civil Appeal No(s). 4975/2011

NON-FORMAL EDUCATION INSTRUCTORS SUPERVISORS

WELFARE ASSOCIATION (REGD.) Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(for intervention and office report)

Date : 14/09/2016 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON&#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAFULLA C. PANT

[IN CHAMBERS]

For Appellant(s) Mr. Shakil Ahmed Syed,Adv.

Mr. Pravez Dabas, Adv.

Mr. Gzmi Zamil, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Intervention application be listed along with the main matter.

(SONALI SAUND )

(SHARDA KAPOOR)

SR.P.A.

COURT MASTER