

\204ITEM NO.3

COURT NO.1

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. 15/2017 in Civil Appeal No(s). 4975/2011

NON-FORMAL EDU.INSTR.SUPERV.WEL.ASSO.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(for early hearing and office report)

Date : 21/04/2017 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON&#39;BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON&#39;BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD

HON&#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KISHAN KAUL

For Appellant(s) Mr. Shakil Ahmed Syed,Adv.

Mr. Mohd. Parvez Dabas, Adv.

Mr. Uzmi Jameel Husain, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Shail Kumar Dwivedi,Adv.

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal,Adv.(not present)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

No ground for early hearing of the appeal is made out.

The application for early hearing is accordingly dismissed.

(Renuka Sadana) (Parveen Kumar)

Assistant Registrar

AR-cum-PS