

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 4973/2011

PARVATI DEVI

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF UTTAR PRADESH &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Only IA No.125361/2017-INTERVENTION APPLICATION IN CA NO. 4973 OF 2011 to be listed before the Hon'ble Judge in Chamber.)

Date : 14-12-2017 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI  
[IN CHAMBER]

For Appellant(s) Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha, AOR

Mr. Shakil Ahmed Syed, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P. I. Jose, AOR

Mr. Sudeep Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Vinay Garg, AOR

Mr. M. R. Shamshad, AOR

Mr. Rakesh Uttamchandra Upadhyay, AOR

Mr. Amar Deep Sharma, Adv.

Ms. Aarti Upadhyay, Adv.

Mr. Shrish Kumar Misra, AOR

For Intervenor(s) Mr. Satish Chand Gupta, Adv.

Ms. Swati, Adv.

Mr. Satish Kumar, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the intervention application along with main appeal.

(ASHWANI THAKUR)  
COURT MASTER (SH)(RENUKA SADANA)  
COURT MASTER